

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1378-1380/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 12/10/2004 in CRLP No. 3846/2004 &
CRLP No. 3847/2004 & CRLP No. 3848/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P
AT HYDERABAD)

A. CHINNA KESAVA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GALADA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

List for final disposal on 23.9.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master