

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1468-1470 OF 2009

A. CHINNA KESAVA RAO Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GALADA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. R.Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(The matter in shown in the Weekly List as item No. 35)