

ITEM NO. 118  
(Mentioned)

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1468-1470 OF 2009

A. CHINNA KESAVA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK GALADA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. R.Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At requested by Mr. R.Balasubramaniam, learned  
senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent  
seeking adjournment on the ground of self-illness, list  
after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master